JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Tel: 

Memorandum

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: May 27, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Thirty Three Thousand One Hundred Sixty Two Dollars ($33,162) from the 
above account to: 

For Credit to: JP Morgan Chase Bank 

ABA #: 

For credit to: 
Account 41: 

For further credit to: 

Account #: 

The Bank of Nova Scotia (Scotiabank) 

Caribbean Petroleum 
PO Box 305300 
St Thomas, USVI 00803